
San Elizario ISD Athletics

SEHS Girls' Soccer 2022-2023

Updated: 11/7/2022

Denotes Home Games

DAY DATE GAME SITE V JV

SEHS Girls' Soccer
Friday 9-Dec Girls' Soccer Scrimmage vs Americas SEHS after 6:00 PM

Monday 12-Dec Girls' Soccer Scrimmage vs Eastlake SEHS after 6:00 PM

Friday 16-Dec Girls' Soccer Scrimmage vs Socorro SEHS 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Wednesday 28-Dec Girls' Soccer Scrimmage @ Franklin Franklin 1:30 PM 12:00 PM

Tuesday 3-Jan Girls' Soccer @ Hanks Hanks 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday Jan 5-7 V Girls' Soccer @ Eastwood/Hanks Tournment Eastwood/Hanks TBD Open

Tuesday 10-Jan Girls' Soccer vs Mt. View SEHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday Jan 12-14 V Girls' Soccer @ Pebble Hills/El Dorado Tournie PHHS/ElDo TBD

Thursday Jan 12-14 JV Girls' Soccer @ Home Showcase SEHS TBD

Tuesday 17-Jan Girls' Socceer @ Fabens Fabens 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 20-Jan Girls' Soccer vs Irvin SEHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 24-Nov Girls' Soccer @ Harmony Science Blackie Chesher

Friday 27-Jan Girls' Soccer vs Bowie SEHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 31-Jan Girls' Soccer @ Riverside Riverside 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 3-Feb Girls' Soccer vs Austin SEHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 7-Feb Girls' Soccer @ Clint Clint 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 10-Feb Girls' Soccer-Bye BYE BYE BYE

Tuesday 14-Feb Girls' Soccer @ Mt. View Mt. View 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 17-Feb Girls' Soccer vs Fabens SEHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 21-Feb Girls' Soccer @ Irvin Irvin 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 24-Feb Girls' Soccer vs Harmony Science SEHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 28-Feb Girls' Soccer @ Bowie Bowie 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 3-Mar Girls' Soccer vs Riverside SEHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 7-Mar Girls' Soccer @ Austin Austin 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 10-Mar Girls' Soccer vs Clint SEHS 7:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 14-Mar Girls' Soccer-Bye BYE

Friday 17-Mar Soccer Play-in Games

Monday 21-Mar Soccer District Certification

Th-Sat Mar 23-25 Soccer Bi-District

Mon-Tue Mar 27-28 Soccer Area

Th-Sat Mar 30-Apr 1 Soccer Regional Quarterfinals

Fr-Sat Apr 7-8 Soccer Regional Tournament

Wed-Sat Apr 12-15 Soccer State Tournament

Winter Break December 19 - January 2

Spring Intersession:  March 6-17

Spring Intersession:  March 6-17

Winter Break December 19 - January 2


